The Rhode Island June 2020
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 07, 2020 09:56 PM
Contact Information

Name: TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251 Phone: 4014340454

Address: 121 Brightridge Ave
Email: mtaibi.ibt251@gmail.com East Providence,RI

02914

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Jun 26, 2020 Salary $2,084.00 PAUL MACDONALD

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Employment Security,Labor,Wages

Equal Rights/Discrimination,Labor,Wages



General Assembly,Holidays,Taxation

Holidays

Labor

Taxation

Wages

Reported Bills:

H7149

H7157

H7171

H7247

H7247 Promote PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

H7247A

H7570

H7877

$2143

$2147

$2301



S2326A

Reported Public Bodies:

Administration, Department of

Commerce Corporation, Rhode Island

Labor and Training, Department of

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

Transportation, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:

General Treasurer

Governor Gina Raimondo

Governor

House Finance Committee

House Labor

House Speaker

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

Office of Governor

Senate Finance Committee



Senate Labor

Senate presdient

executive/legislative

senate president



